Einzelwertung

Luftgewehr-Auflage, Altersklasse

PL
1.
2

Name
Gartz, Karl-Heinz
Ziese, Peter

Verein
SV Wolmirstedt
SV Wolmirstedt

Luftgewehr-Auflage, Senioren A

o

Ok W =,

Name

Witte, Wolfgang
Neumann, Hartmut
Braune, Henry
Schulz, Manfred
Hartel, Henning
Klebe, Hans-Joachim

Verein
SV Wolmirstedt

SV Colbitz-Lindhorst

SV Heide Burgstall
SV Wolmirstedt
SV Wolmirstedt
SV Wolmirstedt

Lufigewehr-Auflage, Seniorinnen A

Pl
1.

Name
Scherlitz, Gisela

Verein
Barleber SV

Lufigewehr-Auflage, Senioren B

=

bl .

. Name

Fehse, Wilfried
Bastin, Kurt
Herter, Siegfried
Kunze, Friedrich

Verein

SV Ebendorf
SV Wolmirstedt
Barleber SV
SV Wolmirstedt

Luftgewehr-Auflage, Seniorinnen B

PL
1.

Name
Herter, Christa

Verein
Barleber SV

Luftgewehr-Auflage, Senioren C

Pl
1.
2

Name
Bordewig, Joachim
Fischer, Erich

Verein
SV Wolmirstedt
SV Wolmirstedt

Luftpistole-Auflage, Senioren A

o

i .

. Name

Tanisch, Manfred
Denecke, Manfred
Kithn, Wilfried
Braune, Henry

Verein

SV Wolmirstedt
SV Wolmirstedt
SV Jersleben

SV Heide Burgstall
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Bemerkung

Bemerkung

Bemerkung

Bemerkung



Luftpistole-Auflage, Seniorinnen A

Pl. Name

1. Scherlitz, Gisela
2. Wolf, Beate

3. Gebel, Ursula

Verein
Barleber SV
SV Wolmirstedt
SV Jersleben

Luftpistole-Auflage, Senioren B

Pl. Name
1. Herter, Siegfried
2. Bastin, Kurt

Verein
Barleber SV
SV Wolmirstedt

Luftpistole-Auflage, Senioren C

Pl. Name
1. Fischer, Erich

Mannschaftswertung
Luftgewehr-Auflage, Senioren A

Pl. Mannschaft
1. SV Wolmirstedt

Schiitzen

Verein
SV Wolmirstedt

51
86
77
75

51
85
86

51
91

52
83
85
87

52
79
76

52
94

S3
85
84
78

S3
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75
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Witte, W. (289); Schulz, M. (278); Hartel, H. (264)

ges. Bemerkung
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276

ges.
831



